
平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
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1 1,076 44 斉藤　巨樹 男 42 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 2 269 1 272 6 264 2 271
2 1,073 15 斎藤　康弘 男 45 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 1 270 2 268 1 273 12 262
3 1,068 12 齋藤　昭弘 男 51 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 3 266 5 266 6 264 1 272
4 1,059 68 山口　潮 男 45 米沢スキークラブ 山形 準指 16 259 2 268 3 266 3 266
5 1,058 2 平吹　修 男 40 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 6 264 8 263 4 265 3 266
6 1,054 18 菅井　奈穂 男 40 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 9 262 4 267 15 261 7 264
6 1,054 69 高橋　文弘 男 44 河北スキークラブ 山形 準指 3 266 6 264 9 263 14 261
8 1,050 61 土谷　利広 男 50 ジャングルジャングルスキークラブ 山形 クラ 5 265 11 260 6 264 14 261
9 1,048 62 松澤　信高 男 42 金山スキークラブ 山形 指 11 261 9 262 2 268 32 257
10 1,046 19 斉藤　豊 男 44 カスカワＳＵＮスキークラブ 山形 準指 7 263 6 264 29 257 12 262
11 1,044 1 佐々木　誠 男 50 南陽スキークラブ 山形 クラ 20 258 11 260 15 261 5 265
11 1,044 7 後藤　善文 男 57 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 準指 11 261 19 257 4 265 14 261
11 1,044 26 渡辺　賢一 男 64 蔵王クラブ 山形 指 11 261 15 258 18 260 5 265
14 1,043 4 和田　浩二 男 46 フリー 0 クラ 14 260 10 261 22 259 10 263
15 1,042 63 渡邉　慎一 男 45 東根市スキークラブ 山形 指 9 262 21 256 18 260 7 264
16 1,041 66 齋藤　暢 男 53 南新潟スキークラブ 新潟 指 20 258 15 258 15 261 7 264
17 1,039 76 塚田　真也 男 47 金山スキークラブ 山形 準 14 260 21 256 11 262 14 261
18 1,038 6 土谷　裕喜男 男 50 仙台市スキー協会 宮城 指 7 263 28 255 11 262 25 258
19 1,037 59 小山　剛広 男 46 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 20 258 13 259 29 257 10 263
19 1,037 80 佐野　英俊 男 49 NTT山形スキークラブ 山形 指 16 259 15 258 11 262 25 258
21 1,034 16 山口　邦彦 男 46 Team栗子 山形 指 16 259 28 255 11 262 25 258
21 1,034 21 大河原　弘 男 60 パラダイスクラブ 山形 指 20 258 21 256 18 260 20 260
21 1,034 54 後藤　浩 男 52 猿倉スキークラブ 山形 準指 16 259 21 256 26 258 14 261
24 1,033 35 高橋　忠温 男 46 高畠町スキークラブ 山形 クラ 25 257 21 256 22 259 14 261
25 1,031 39 佐々木　賢哉 男 50 仙台市スキー協会 宮城 指 44 253 15 258 9 263 32 257
26 1,028 10 桐生　尚明 男 44 Team栗子 山形 指 39 254 13 259 29 257 25 258
26 1,028 51 高橋　誠 男 59 最上町スキークラブ 山形 指 49 252 21 256 18 260 20 260
28 1,027 3 樋口　裕之 男 62 最上町スキークラブ 山形 0 44 253 21 256 22 259 23 259
29 1,026 25 四釜　康 男 51 長井スキークラブ 山形 テク 28 256 35 253 26 258 23 259
29 1,026 53 加藤　健 男 40 アルティースキークラブ 東京 テク 25 257 35 253 22 259 32 257
31 1,024 9 影山　源也 男 52 三春スキークラブ 福島 指 28 256 35 253 29 257 25 258
32 1,023 13 高木　慎一 男 46 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 44 253 28 255 38 255 20 260
33 1,022 29 荒井　秀男 男 51 東スキークラブ 茨城 指 28 256 19 257 38 255 43 254
34 1,021 45 安喰　均 男 63 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 指 25 257 49 249 26 258 32 257
34 1,021 50 安部　進 男 64 白鷹スキークラブ 山形 指 39 254 32 254 38 255 25 258
34 1,021 67 後藤　善征 男 55 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 指 35 255 39 252 34 256 25 258
37 1,020 28 海谷　喜久彦 男 44 フリー 0 １級 28 256 39 252 38 255 32 257
37 1,020 33 勝見　英一朗 男 67 長井スキークラブ 山形 指 28 256 46 251 34 256 32 257
37 1,020 64 須藤　喜則 男 45 仙台市スキー協会 宮城 指 35 255 28 255 34 256 43 254
37 1,020 72 鹿野　賢哉 男 46 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 指 20 258 39 252 45 254 38 256
41 1,019 27 芳賀　研司 男 51 郡山自衛隊スキークラブ 福島 指 28 256 39 252 38 255 38 256
41 1,019 34 渋谷　健一 男 58 八幡スキークラブ 山形 指 28 256 32 254 45 254 41 255
43 1,016 58 原田　裕二 男 46 最上町スキークラブ 山形 指 35 255 39 252 45 254 41 255
44 1,015 17 髙橋　文孝 男 44 小松スキークラブ 山形 指 35 255 32 254 45 254 51 252
44 1,015 60 田村　寛昭 男 57 最上町スキークラブ 山形 指 39 254 39 252 38 255 43 254
46 1,013 5 冨谷　聡 男 46 いわき倶楽部 福島 １級 39 254 39 252 45 254 48 253
47 1,012 38 飯澤　勇人 男 54 小松スキークラブ 山形 指 53 251 46 251 45 254 38 256
48 1,010 31 佐藤　忠 男 53 樹氷スキークラブ 山形 指 54 250 35 253 52 253 43 254
48 1,010 57 菊池　司 男 64 NTT山形スキークラブ 山形 指 39 254 51 248 38 255 48 253
50 1,008 24 加藤　賢治 男 56 蔵王ハイムスキースクールクラブ 山形 準指 49 252 46 251 52 253 51 252
50 1,008 36 阿部　健一 男 47 金山スキークラブ 山形 指 44 253 49 249 45 254 51 252

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
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52 1,007 74 寒河江　浩一 男 57 フリー 0 １級 44 253 52 247 34 256 54 251
53 1,006 48 金子　弘之 男 51 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形 １級 49 252 55 246 29 257 54 251
54 1,003 70 佐藤　一正 男 40 0 宮城 テク 54 250 52 247 55 252 43 254
55 1,001 79 松渕　清 男 60 宇都宮スキークラブ 栃木 指 49 252 55 246 55 252 54 251
56 1,000 41 岸　弘 男 49 金山スキークラブ 山形 準 54 250 52 247 55 252 54 251
56 1,000 52 庄子　仁 男 57 東北電力山形支店スキークラブ 山形 準指 59 248 55 246 52 253 48 253
58 996 30 澤田　邦弘 男 64 酒田遊雪会 山形 指 54 250 55 246 55 252 59 248
58 996 71 金子　三千栄 男 68 長井スキークラブ 山形 指 58 249 59 245 59 251 54 251
60 984 42 佐藤　利勝 男 71 酒田遊雪会 山形 テク 60 244 59 245 60 247 59 248
61 972 75 高橋　博雍 男 73 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 準指 62 242 61 240 61 244 61 246
62 966 77 工藤　範夫 男 77 東北電力山形支店スキークラブ 山形 準指 61 243 62 237 61 244 62 242
63 0 23 田中　寿夫 男 45 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形 指 63 0 63 0 63 0 63 0
63 0 37 幅野　健一 男 46 フリー 0 クラ 63 0 63 0 63 0 63 0
63 0 46 古澤　成人 男 47 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 指 63 0 63 0 63 0 63 0
63 0 56 鈴木　幸広 男 53 山形県庁スキークラブ 山形 指 63 0 63 0 63 0 63 0
63 0 73 槌田　浩幸 男 51 千代田スキークラブ 茨城 指 63 0 63 0 63 0 63 0
63 0 78 渡辺　道志 男 53 東根市スキークラブ 山形 指 63 0 63 0 63 0 63 0

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
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1 1,057 49 安達　美由紀 女 40 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 2 263 1 263 4 260 1 271
2 1,055 32 田中　明美 女 42 Team栗子 山形 指 1 265 2 260 1 264 2 266
3 1,035 55 髙橋　文子 女 43 尾花沢市スキークラブ 山形 準指 3 259 2 260 8 256 3 260
4 1,030 65 木村　由佳子 女 36 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 5 257 5 254 2 261 6 258
5 1,029 14 一場　初音 女 48 いわき倶楽部 福島 指 5 257 4 255 5 259 6 258
6 1,028 20 齊藤　陽子 女 45 ジャングルジャングルスキークラブ 山形 指 4 258 6 253 7 257 3 260
6 1,028 47 齋藤　紀子 女 46 蔵王ハイムスキースクールクラブ 山形 指 7 255 6 253 2 261 5 259
8 1,016 8 小島　照美 女 49 真壁スキークラブ 茨城 指 7 255 9 251 10 255 8 255
9 1,008 22 冨谷　直美 女 45 いわき倶楽部 福島 １級 9 250 8 252 11 251 8 255
9 1,008 40 影山　祐子 女 49 三春スキークラブ 福島 指 10 249 11 248 8 256 8 255
11 1,000 43 高橋　恵美 女 43 河北スキークラブ 山形 準指 10 249 10 250 12 249 11 252
12 998 11 篠塚　浩美 女 49 鹿島スキークラブ 茨城 指 10 249 12 243 6 258 12 248

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）40-44歳
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1 1,076 44 斉藤　巨樹 男 42 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 1 269 1 272 3 264 1 271
2 1,058 2 平吹　修 男 40 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 3 264 5 263 2 265 2 266
3 1,054 18 菅井　奈穂 男 40 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 5 262 2 267 5 261 3 264
3 1,054 69 高橋　文弘 男 44 河北スキークラブ 山形 準指 2 266 3 264 4 263 5 261
5 1,048 62 松澤　信高 男 42 金山スキークラブ 山形 指 6 261 6 262 1 268 7 257
6 1,046 19 斉藤　豊 男 44 カスカワＳＵＮスキークラブ 山形 準指 4 263 3 264 7 257 4 262
7 1,028 10 桐生　尚明 男 44 Team栗子 山形 指 10 254 7 259 7 257 6 258
8 1,026 53 加藤　健 男 40 アルティースキークラブ 東京 テク 7 257 9 253 6 259 7 257
9 1,020 28 海谷　喜久彦 男 44 フリー 0 １級 8 256 10 252 9 255 7 257
10 1,015 17 髙橋　文孝 男 44 小松スキークラブ 山形 指 9 255 8 254 10 254 11 252
11 1,003 70 佐藤　一正 男 40 0 宮城 テク 11 250 11 247 11 252 10 254

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）45-49歳
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1 1,073 15 斎藤　康弘 男 45 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 1 270 1 268 1 273 5 262
2 1,059 68 山口　潮 男 45 米沢スキークラブ 山形 準指 5 259 1 268 2 266 1 266
3 1,043 4 和田　浩二 男 46 フリー 0 クラ 3 260 3 261 7 259 3 263
4 1,042 63 渡邉　慎一 男 45 東根市スキークラブ 山形 指 2 262 6 256 6 260 2 264
5 1,039 76 塚田　真也 男 47 金山スキークラブ 山形 準 3 260 6 256 3 262 6 261
6 1,037 59 小山　剛広 男 46 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 8 258 4 259 9 257 3 263
6 1,037 80 佐野　英俊 男 49 NTT山形スキークラブ 山形 指 5 259 5 258 3 262 9 258
8 1,034 16 山口　邦彦 男 46 Team栗子 山形 指 5 259 9 255 3 262 9 258
9 1,033 35 高橋　忠温 男 46 高畠町スキークラブ 山形 クラ 10 257 6 256 7 259 6 261
10 1,023 13 高木　慎一 男 46 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 14 253 9 255 11 255 8 260
11 1,020 64 須藤　喜則 男 45 仙台市スキー協会 宮城 指 11 255 9 255 10 256 13 254
11 1,020 72 鹿野　賢哉 男 46 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 指 8 258 12 252 12 254 11 256
13 1,016 58 原田　裕二 男 46 最上町スキークラブ 山形 指 11 255 12 252 12 254 12 255
14 1,013 5 冨谷　聡 男 46 いわき倶楽部 福島 １級 13 254 12 252 12 254 14 253
15 1,008 36 阿部　健一 男 47 金山スキークラブ 山形 指 14 253 15 249 12 254 15 252
16 1,000 41 岸　弘 男 49 金山スキークラブ 山形 準 16 250 16 247 16 252 16 251
17 0 23 田中　寿夫 男 45 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形 指 17 0 17 0 17 0 17 0
17 0 37 幅野　健一 男 46 フリー 0 クラ 17 0 17 0 17 0 17 0
17 0 46 古澤　成人 男 47 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 指 17 0 17 0 17 0 17 0

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）50-54歳
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1 1,068 12 齋藤　昭弘 男 51 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 1 266 1 266 1 264 1 272
2 1,050 61 土谷　利広 男 50 ジャングルジャングルスキークラブ 山形 クラ 2 265 2 260 1 264 4 261
3 1,044 1 佐々木　誠 男 50 南陽スキークラブ 山形 クラ 5 258 2 260 5 261 2 265
4 1,041 66 齋藤　暢 男 53 南新潟スキークラブ 新潟 指 5 258 4 258 5 261 3 264
5 1,038 6 土谷　裕喜男 男 50 仙台市スキー協会 宮城 指 3 263 8 255 4 262 7 258
6 1,034 54 後藤　浩 男 52 猿倉スキークラブ 山形 準指 4 259 7 256 7 258 4 261
7 1,031 39 佐々木　賢哉 男 50 仙台市スキー協会 宮城 指 11 253 4 258 3 263 9 257
8 1,026 25 四釜　康 男 51 長井スキークラブ 山形 テク 7 256 9 253 7 258 6 259
9 1,024 9 影山　源也 男 52 三春スキークラブ 福島 指 7 256 9 253 9 257 7 258
10 1,022 29 荒井　秀男 男 51 東スキークラブ 茨城 指 7 256 6 257 11 255 12 254
11 1,019 27 芳賀　研司 男 51 郡山自衛隊スキークラブ 福島 指 7 256 12 252 11 255 10 256
12 1,012 38 飯澤　勇人 男 54 小松スキークラブ 山形 指 13 251 13 251 13 254 10 256
13 1,010 31 佐藤　忠 男 53 樹氷スキークラブ 山形 指 14 250 9 253 14 253 12 254
14 1,006 48 金子　弘之 男 51 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形 １級 12 252 14 246 9 257 14 251
15 0 56 鈴木　幸広 男 53 山形県庁スキークラブ 山形 指 15 0 15 0 15 0 15 0
15 0 73 槌田　浩幸 男 51 千代田スキークラブ 茨城 指 15 0 15 0 15 0 15 0
15 0 78 渡辺　道志 男 53 東根市スキークラブ 山形 指 15 0 15 0 15 0 15 0

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）55-59歳
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1 1,044 7 後藤　善文 男 57 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 準指 1 261 1 257 1 265 1 261
2 1,028 51 高橋　誠 男 59 最上町スキークラブ 山形 指 6 252 2 256 2 260 2 260
3 1,021 67 後藤　善征 男 55 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 指 3 255 4 252 3 256 3 258
4 1,019 34 渋谷　健一 男 58 八幡スキークラブ 山形 指 2 256 3 254 6 254 4 255
5 1,015 60 田村　寛昭 男 57 最上町スキークラブ 山形 指 4 254 4 252 5 255 5 254
6 1,008 24 加藤　賢治 男 56 蔵王ハイムスキースクールクラブ 山形 準指 6 252 6 251 7 253 7 252
7 1,007 74 寒河江　浩一 男 57 フリー 0 １級 5 253 7 247 3 256 8 251
8 1,000 52 庄子　仁 男 57 東北電力山形支店スキークラブ 山形 準指 8 248 8 246 7 253 6 253

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）60-64歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

大回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

大回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

1 1,044 26 渡辺　賢一 男 64 蔵王クラブ 山形 指 1 261 1 258 1 260 1 265
2 1,034 21 大河原　弘 男 60 パラダイスクラブ 山形 指 2 258 2 256 1 260 2 260
3 1,027 3 樋口　裕之 男 62 最上町スキークラブ 山形 0 6 253 2 256 3 259 3 259
4 1,021 45 安喰　均 男 63 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 指 3 257 5 249 4 258 5 257
4 1,021 50 安部　進 男 64 白鷹スキークラブ 山形 指 4 254 4 254 5 255 4 258
6 1,010 57 菊池　司 男 64 NTT山形スキークラブ 山形 指 4 254 6 248 5 255 6 253
7 1,001 79 松渕　清 男 60 宇都宮スキークラブ 栃木 指 7 252 7 246 7 252 7 251
8 996 30 澤田　邦弘 男 64 酒田遊雪会 山形 指 8 250 7 246 7 252 8 248

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）65-69歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

大回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

大回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

1 1,020 33 勝見　英一朗 男 67 長井スキークラブ 山形 指 1 256 1 251 1 256 1 257
2 996 71 金子　三千栄 男 68 長井スキークラブ 山形 指 2 249 2 245 2 251 2 251

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）70-74歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

大回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

大回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

1 984 42 佐藤　利勝 男 71 酒田遊雪会 山形 テク 1 244 1 245 1 247 1 248
2 972 75 高橋　博雍 男 73 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 準指 2 242 2 240 2 244 2 246

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）75-79歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

大回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

大回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

1 966 77 工藤　範夫 男 77 東北電力山形支店スキークラブ 山形 準指 1 243 1 237 1 244 1 242

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（女子）35-39歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

大回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

大回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

1 1,030 65 木村　由佳子 女 36 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 1 257 1 254 1 261 1 258

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（女子）40-44歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

大回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

大回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

1 1,057 49 安達　美由紀 女 40 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 2 263 1 263 2 260 1 271
2 1,055 32 田中　明美 女 42 Team栗子 山形 指 1 265 2 260 1 264 2 266
3 1,035 55 髙橋　文子 女 43 尾花沢市スキークラブ 山形 準指 3 259 2 260 3 256 3 260
4 1,000 43 高橋　恵美 女 43 河北スキークラブ 山形 準指 4 249 4 250 4 249 4 252

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成28年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（女子）45-49歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

大回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
中斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

大回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

種目
順位

小回り
緩斜面
ナチュラル

1 1,029 14 一場　初音 女 48 いわき倶楽部 福島 指 2 257 1 255 2 259 3 258
2 1,028 20 齊藤　陽子 女 45 ジャングルジャングルスキークラブ 山形 指 1 258 2 253 4 257 1 260
2 1,028 47 齋藤　紀子 女 46 蔵王ハイムスキースクールクラブ 山形 指 3 255 2 253 1 261 2 259
4 1,016 8 小島　照美 女 49 真壁スキークラブ 茨城 指 3 255 5 251 6 255 4 255
5 1,008 22 冨谷　直美 女 45 いわき倶楽部 福島 １級 5 250 4 252 7 251 4 255
5 1,008 40 影山　祐子 女 49 三春スキークラブ 福島 指 6 249 6 248 5 256 4 255
7 998 11 篠塚　浩美 女 49 鹿島スキークラブ 茨城 指 6 249 7 243 3 258 7 248

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Ski Association of YAMAGATA


